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 ITTSE ITIG 

1999/2000 396 77 

2000/2001 388 126 

2001/2002 360 148 

2002/2003 321 163 

2003/2004 280 159 

2004/2005 213 167 
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Notas acceso 2004/2005
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 Titulares 
No 

titulares 
Tiempo 
parcial 

TOTAL 

1999/2000 10 14 4 24 

2000/2001 14 16 4 30 

2001/2002 14 18 5 32 

2002/2003 20 16 6 36 

2003/2004 20 17 7 37 

2004/2005 20 17 9 37 
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